Analyze • Detect • Measure • Control™
Orion ionplus®
Series Monitors
Specifications
Environmental Instruments
Water Analysis Instruments
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915  USA

Shipping: Dimensions: (LxWxD) 154x64x33 cm (60x25x13 in)
Weight: 102 kg (225 lbs)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
177001: Total residual chlorine monitor, complete with chlorine electrode, and
manual, 115V
177003: Total residual chlorine monitor, complete with chlorine electrode, and
manual, 220V
100020: Chlorine electrode
177015: Calibration equipment kit, for use with Calibration refill kit (177013)
*177050: Chlorine consumables kit
*177013: Calibration refill kit, for use with calibration
equipment kit
*177011: Reagent, 900 mL concentrated acid and 54 grams Iodide reagent
powder, requires dilution with deionized water to 5 gallons,
for 30 days
177012: Iodide powder reagent, four 54 gram bottles,
4 months
177014: Standards A and B, 4 bottle pack, requires 177041 and 177042
reagents
177041: Iodide reagent, five 2 oz. bottles, for use with 177014 standards
*177042: Acid reagent, five 2 oz. bottles, for use with 177014 standards
170013: Tubing kit
948201: Electrode polishing strips, twenty-four,
6 inch strips
150084: Signal linearizer
S-1770-E 0506 RevB
Chlorine Electrode and Standards